ELECTRICAL
Voltage: 120
Frequency: 60Hz
Watts: 1000
Amps: 8
Plug Type: NEMA 5-15P
Cord Length: 6 feet
MAIN FEATURES

Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
waringcommercialproducts.com@waringcommercial
ORDERING INFORMATION #STD.
PKG.
GIFTBOX
WEIGHT
CUBIC
FEET
BOX DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
UPC CASE
PKG.
MC
WEIGHT
MC DIMENSIONS
D X W X H
MBC
WJX80X –  Pulp Eject Juice Extractor 1 29.3 4.3 24.625" x 14.375" x 21.125" 040072098499 1 36.6 25.125" x 14.875" x 21.75" 10040072098496
Out-of-Box Weight: 27 lb.
Pulp Eject Juice Extractor
WJX80X
INCLUDED PARTS & ACCESSORIES
WJX80XP   Food Pusher
WJX80XLID   Cover
WJX80XBKT    Removable Filter Basket
with Handles
WJX80BA     Bowl Attachment
WJX80BWL     All Stainless Steel
Juice Bowl
WJX80SP     Juicing Spout
WJX80BIN   Pulp Container
 WJX80CB   Cleaning Brush
WJX80CHT    Continuous Pulp Chute
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES